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Sheela Amin <Sheela.Amin@como.gov> Mon, Jan 8, 2024 at 10:39 AM
To: Timothy Teddy <Timothy.Teddy@como.gov>, Patrick Zenner <Patrick.Zenner@como.gov>, Gabe Huffington
<Gabe.Huffington@como.gov>, "MILLER, Tamara" <Tammy.Miller@como.gov>, Russell Palmer <Rusty.Palmer@como.gov>,
"Higginbotham, Brian" <Brian.Higginbotham@como.gov>, Nancy Thompson <Nancy.Thompson@como.gov>, "Wibbenmeyer,
Rose" <Rose.Wibbenmeyer@como.gov>, Samantha Rodgers <samantha.rodgers@como.gov>, Penny Reniker
<Penny.Reniker@como.gov>, Kristin Mengwasser <kristin.mengwasser@como.gov>, John P Simon
<John.Simon@como.gov>, Amy N Schneider <Amy.Schneider@como.gov>, "Ausmus, Julie" <Julie.Ausmus@como.gov>,
Adam Ziervogel <adam.ziervogel@como.gov>, Sarah Talbert <Sarah.Talbert@como.gov>, David Sorrell
<David.Sorrell@como.gov>, Carol M Schafer <Carol.Schafer@como.gov>, Steve Fritz <Steve.Fritz@como.gov>, Adam
Kruse <Adam.Kruse@como.gov>, Kristina Wolf <Kristina.Wolf@como.gov>, De'Carlon Seewood
<decarlon.seewood@como.gov>, Lekel Lyons <lekel.lyons@como.gov>, Eric Hempel <Eric.Hempel@como.gov>, Ramon
Garza <Ramon.Garza@como.gov>

Hi all,

You are receiving this email because you are the department head, financial person, and/or staff liaison for a board or
commission that is allocated city funds that show up within the City Council's budget (to include those that involve
transfers). Feel free to pass this on to anyone I might have omitted.

The attached spreadsheet includes the FY 2024 numbers. Please let me know if this is the same amount you would
like to be entered for the FY 2025 budget for your respective board or commission, or if you would like changes to be
made. If changes are being made, please provide me with an explanation as to the reason for the change. Also, please
provide me with the account number(s) associated with the changes.

I need this information by Friday, March 22 so that I have time to ask follow-up questions and get it into the proper
form by the Finance's deadline, which I believe is April 1.

Please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions or concerns.

Sheela Amin | City Clerk 
2nd Floor, City Hall
573.874.7207 | Sheela.Amin@CoMo.gov
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